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POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit valid from valid until Foot note text

78 6.402-095.0 Boiler complete replacementSV7 1 PC

96 6.402-167.0 Bottom housing complete 1 PC
replacement gy -

34 6.402-116.0 Bracket complete replacement SV 1 PC
7

903 6.402-129.0 Bracket pipe replacement SV 7 1 PC

81 6.402-104.0 Bracket pump replacement SV 7 1 PC

912 6.402-138.0 Brush attachment floor nozzle 1 PC
replacemen

909 6.402-135.0 Brush attachment hand nozzle 1 PC
replacement

924 6.402-043.0 Brush pipe cleaning replacement 1 PC
S\%

8 6.402-145.0 Castor SV 7 1 PC

19 6.402-163.0 Clamp clip 12,2, SV 7 1 PC

4 6.402-150.0 Connecting pipe complete 1 PC
replacement SV

24 6.402-046.0 Control device replacement SV 1 PC

84 6.402-111.0 Cover complete replacement SV 7 1 PC

35 6.402-168.0 Covering cap grey replacement SV 1 PC
7

927 6.900-385.0 Crevice nozzle DN35 1 PC

70 6.402-113.0 Diaphragm set replacementSV7 1 PC

916 6.402-164.0 Dusting brush replacement SV 7 1 PC

15 6.402-091.0 Elbow replacement SV 1 PC

64 6.402-122.0 Elbow screw connector pump 1 PC
replacement S

37 6.402-106.0 Electronics complete replacement 1 PC
Sv7

82 6.402-161.0 Electronics complete replacement 1 PC 14752 VERSION 1
Sv7

88 6.402-182.0 Electronics complete set SV 7 1 PC 14753 VERSION 2

907 6.402-133.0 Extension point jet nozzle 1 PC
replacement S

9500 2.860-229.0 Filter /Hepa SV 1 PC

30 6.402-029.0 Filter cartridge replacement SV 1 PC
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POS
13

926

38

901
75
922

33
87

923
32
72
57

61
12

62
902
80

86
917

43
9000
48
918
76

925

Article no.
6.402-024.0

6.402-078.0

6.402-119.0
6.402-166.0

6.402-092.0
6.402-127.0
5.439-002.0

6.402-143.0
6.402-110.0

2.863-344.0
6.402-061.0
6.402-162.0
6.402-156.0
6.402-149.0
6.402-120.0
6.402-128.0

6.402-102.0
6.402-093.0
6.402-096.0
6.402-112.0
6.402-105.0
6.402-178.0

6.402-121.0
6.402-181.0
6.402-153.0
6.402-005.0
6.402-160.0

6.402-048.0

Valid on 18.10.2024

Description
Filter foam replacement SV

Filter frame complete replacement

S\
Fixing boiler replacement SV 7

Flap plug socket replacement wh
-Sv7

Floor tool replacement SV 7
Foamed material 40x30x4, SV 7

Form seal steam hose
replacement SV

Handhold box replacement SV 7

Handhold complete replacement
SvV7

Hand nozzle cover set

Holder handhold replacement SV
Hose clip replacement 11,4, SV 7
Hose EPDM 10x5x340, SV 7
Hose EPDM 11x8x240, SV 7
Hose PTFE 6x4x280 SV7

Hose seal replacement 4,5x2,5, SV

7

Hose set replacement SV 7
Housing hand nozzle SV 7
Insulating boiler replacement SV 7
Label set replacement SV 7

Level indicator replacement SV 7

Lever steam hose replacement SV
7

Lock washer SV 7

Motor complete SV 7

Motor cover SV 7

O-Ring seal set SV 1802/1902

Plug socket complete replacement
SvV7

Pocket accessories SV

Quantity
1

1

=

N e )

L il i

Unit
PC
PC

PC
PC

PC
PC
PC

PC
PC

PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC

PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC

PC
PC
PC
PC
PC

PC
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POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit valid from valid until Foot note text
906 6.402-132.0 Point jet nozzle SV 7 1 PC
71 6.402-141.0 Power cable *EU - SV 7 1 PC
10 6.402-100.0 Probe complete replacement SV 7 1 PC
16 6.402-103.0 Pump set replacement SV 7 1 PC
47 6.402-030.0 Pushbutton replacement SV 1 PC
53 6.402-098.0 Rubber bearing boiler replacement 1 PC
Sv7
910 6.402-136.0 Rubber lip hand nozzle 1 PC
replacement 150mm
911 6.402-137.0 Rubber lip hand nozzle 1 PC
replacement 220mm
913 6.402-139.0 Rubber lips floor nozzle 1 PC
replacement SV
67 6.402-158.0 Screw 2,9x13, SV 7 1 PC
68 6.402-159.0 Screw 2,9x19, SV 7 1 PC
66 6.402-157.0 Screw 3,5x13 INOX, SV 7 1 PC
6.402-151.0 Screw 3,5x13 Torx, SV 7 1 PC
6.402-152.0 Screw 3,5x16 Torx, SV 7 1 PC
55 6.402-125.0 Screw 4x12 TX SV7 1 PC
56 6.402-155.0 Screw 4x16, SV 7 1 PC
49 6.402-090.0 Seal bracket replacement SV 1 PC
97 6.402-126.0 Sealing strip 6x6x155, SV7 1 PC
921 2.860-231.0 Set brushes SV 1 PC
22 2.889-245.0 Set carbon brushes 850W & 550W 1 PC
29 6.402-117.0 Set float replacement SV 7 1 PC
52 6.402-114.0 Set seals replacement SV 7 1 PC 14752 VERSION 1
9501 2.863-235.0 Smoothing iron 6006 (SV) *CN 1 PC
9501 4.862-005.0 Smoothing iron 1 6006 - SV 7 1 PC
79 6.402-097.0 Solenoid valve complete 1 PC
replacement SV 7
905 6.402-131.0 Steam hose complete replacement 1 PC
Sv7
51 7.777-999.0 Stockpiling discontinued 1 PC 14752 VERSION 1
2 6.402-148.0 Strain relief SV 1 PC
914 6.402-140.0 Strip carpet replacement SV 7 1 PC
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POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit valid from valid until Foot note text
41 6.402-147.0 Strip terminal triple-pole 1 PC
replacement S
904 6.402-130.0 Suction tube SV 7 1 PC
20 6.402-144.0 Tank SV 7 1 PC
42 6.402-101.0 Thermostat complete replacement 1 PC
SvV7
27 6.402-011.0 Turbine replacement SV 1 PC 14752 VERSION 1
1802/1902
91 6.402-108.0 Turning knob replacement SV 7 1 PC
69 6.402-123.0 Union nut screw connector 1 PC
replacement SV
908 6.402-134.0 Upholstery nozzle large 1 PC
replacement SV 7
83 6.402-165.0 Upper housing complete 1 PC
replacement wh -S
40 6.402-124.0 Washer 4,3x9 SV7 1 PC
14 6.402-118.0 Water tank complete replacement 1 PC
SvV7
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